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Position

Director Health Care Services
Assistant Director- Health Care Svs
Chief Information Officer-Hcs
Department Applications Analyst Il
Management Analyst Il
Management Analyst ||
Administrative Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Administrative Secretary

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin
Health Care Services Admin

Health Care Services Admin

Total Wages

$274,271
$174,640
$142,391
$102,962
$76,452
$74,665
$47,925
$34,015
$20,761



