	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Health Care Services		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$274,271
2.	Assistant Director- Health Care Svs		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$174,640
3.	Chief Information Officer-Hcs		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$142,391
4.	Department Applications Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$102,962
5.	Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$76,452
6.	Management Analyst II		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$74,665
7.	Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$47,925
8.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$34,015
9.	Administrative Secretary		San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$20,761